



Sale 8,000 \$5.2400 84,349,850 15.5713%





Sale 1,000 \$5.2000



	Sale	1,000	\$5.1400	84,024,850	15.5113%
	Sale	3,000	\$5.1400	84,021,850	15.5108%
	Sale	10,000	\$5.1400	84,011,850	15.5089%
	Sale	1,000	\$5.1300	84,010,850	15.5087%
	Sale	10,000	\$5.1300	84,000,850	15.5069%
	Sale	2,000	\$5.1300	83,998,850	15.5065%
	Sale	2,000	\$5.1300	83,996,850	15.5061%
	Sale	5,000	\$5.1300	83,991,850	15.5052%
	Sale	9,000	\$5.1500	83,982,850	15.5036%
	Sale	2,000	\$5.1300	83,980,850	15.5032%
	Sale	5,000	\$5.1300	83,975,850	15.5023%
	Sale	20,000	\$5.1000	83,955,850	15.4986%
	Sale	1,000	\$5.1100	83,954,850	15.4984%
	Sale	1,000	\$5.1100	83,953,850	15.4982%
	Sale	1,000	\$5.1000	83,952,850	15.4980%
	Sale	1,000	\$5.1000	83,951,850	15.4978%
	Sale	3,000	\$5.0600	83,948,850	15.4973%
	Sale	9,000	\$5.0600	83,939,850	15.4956%
	Sale	1,000	\$5.0800	83,938,850	15.4954%
	Sale	10,000	\$5.0800	83,928,850	15.4936%
	Sale	1,000	\$5.0600	83,927,850	15.4934%





End

Note:

International Value Advisers, LLC is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company. Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.

International Value Advisers, LLC is ultimately owned by Charles de Vaulx.